
Ref. No.:  St.CPS/2020/21/34

Date Day XII X

05.03.21 Friday English ……….

06.03.21 Saturday …………. Social Science

08.03.21 Monday Bio./C.Sc. …………

09.03.21 Tuesday ………… …………

10.03.21 Wednesday Accts./Pol.Sci. Mathematics

12.03.21 Friday …………. English

15.03.21 Monday Economics …………

16.03.21 Tuesday …………. Science

18.03.21 Thursday Psychology ……………..

19.03.21 Friday ………….. Hindi

20.03.21 Saturday Physical Education ……..

22.03.21 Monday Mathematics …………

23.03.21 Tuesday ……….. Punjabi/French

25.03.21 Thursday B.Studies./Chem. …………

27.03.21 Saturday Physics ………

Please note:

1.    Exams will be conducted in school.

2.    Result will be declared on 3rd April 2021.
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